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Alpha Phi
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$1,968.32
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$17,129.13
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Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Phi Alpha
Delta Sigma Theta
lota Phi Theta

Phi Beta Sigma
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$503.00
$0.00

$701.01
$0.00



